
 

Election: 2020 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall
Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 84165
Ballots Cast: 64552
Voter Turnout: 77%
Active Precincts: 87

Candidate: BIDEN and HARRIS (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE
US

33168 51.66

Contest: PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE US

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
NA AU SAY 2 946 57.37
OSWEGO 36 837 57.8
OSWEGO 33 741 61.9
BRISTOL 13 729 50.24
OSWEGO 2 711 51.45
BRISTOL 5 678 52.31
BRISTOL 15 653 55.91
BRISTOL 11 643 63.41
LITTLE ROCK 10 631 63.16
SEWARD 3 630 55.85
BRISTOL 16 621 63.69
OSWEGO 38 AU02 617 63.74
OSWEGO 39 AU03 615 65.29
BRISTOL 12 607 65.76
OSWEGO 30 583 60.35
OSWEGO 29 564 61.5
OSWEGO 31 553 53.43
OSWEGO 4 551 56.98
OSWEGO 28 536 61.4
BRISTOL 14 518 61.3
NA AU SAY 3 505 62.81
OSWEGO 26 501 51.17
BRISTOL 7 488 58.1
OSWEGO 37 AU01 487 63.91
NA AU SAY 4 471 57.86
OSWEGO 21 465 53.39
OSWEGO 24 446 59.23
OSWEGO 8 446 57.33
OSWEGO 35 440 47.67
NA AU SAY 5 438 57.94
OSWEGO 22 436 56.11
BRISTOL 10 412 44.83
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BRISTOL 4 405 51.99
KENDALL 4 397 41.27
OSWEGO 9 391 52.13
LITTLE ROCK 11 388 63.4
SEWARD 2 382 47.75
BRISTOL 6 378 51.5
KENDALL 3 374 37.07
OSWEGO 7 369 55.82
LITTLE ROCK 9 369 58.48
BRISTOL 9 367 41.28
OSWEGO 13 362 53.79
OSWEGO 34 361 57.95
SEWARD 1 357 39.1
NA AU SAY 1 352 39.55
KENDALL 5 334 42.77
OSWEGO 16 334 52.76
OSWEGO 19 333 56.44
OSWEGO 11 326 49.24
BRISTOL 17 320 42.22
OSWEGO 15 313 60.31
OSWEGO 23 312 58.1
OSWEGO 20 304 55.88
BRISTOL 1 301 43.19
BRISTOL 3 301 38.34
BRISTOL 18 300 48.62
KENDALL 6 292 36.45
OSWEGO 32 286 54.06
LITTLE ROCK 4 279 58.61
OSWEGO 25 270 33.13
KENDALL 1 251 46.57
KENDALL 2 246 39.68
LITTLE ROCK 6 222 49.55
OSWEGO 17 218 51.78
LITTLE ROCK 1 218 44.76
OSWEGO 12 213 59.17
LITTLE ROCK 3 205 38.1
LITTLE ROCK 8 204 40.72
BRISTOL 8 202 40.81
OSWEGO 18 202 53.87
OSWEGO 10 202 40.08
OSWEGO 5 200 57.64
LITTLE ROCK 2 197 51.98
OSWEGO 27 194 41.01
LITTLE ROCK 7 193 39.15
BRISTOL 2 179 46.61
OSWEGO 14 175 59.32
OSWEGO 1 174 54.89
BIG GROVE 1 173 28.83
LITTLE ROCK 5 172 44.33
OSWEGO 6 162 46.55
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FOX 2 156 27.91
OSWEGO 3 151 51.71
FOX 1 133 28.24
LISBON 1 120 25.53
BIG GROVE 2 50 16.03
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